Ministerio de
Turismo y Deportes

<7 Argentina

FINAL NACIONAL
HOCKEY - FEMENINO - SUB 14

POSICIONES FINALES

Posicion Provincia
final
10 SFE
20 SAL
30 BUE
40 ERS
50 MIS
6° CHA
7° LPA
8° CRR
9o CABA
10° SGO
110 SLU
120 NQN
130 MZA
140 CHU
15° RNG
16° CAT
17° LR]
18° CBA
190 Jul
20° SIN
210 FOR
220 TUC
230 SCR
240 TFU




